New Products CN-0408
2024-01-24
Series FD01 & FD02
Ultra-Thin DIP Rotary Switches
Through-Hole & Surface Mount
Compact 7.2mm & 7.7mm Square
Low Profile 3.1 - 3.3mm
Innovation Driving Quality

Screwdriver Actuated
Gold Plated Contacts
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FD01FR10P-S
Real Coded
Packaged in Stick-TubeStraight Terminals
Decimal Positions
10
Circuits
R Real Coded
C Complement Coded
Positions
10 Decimal
16 Hexadecimal
Actuation
F Screwdriver
*K Plastic Shaft
*Available with Codes
  R (Real Coded) and P
  (Straight or Gull Wing
  for Upright Mount)
Packaging
S
FD01:
Stick-Tube 60 Pieces
per Stick for P & H.
FD02:
Stick-Tube 60 Pieces
per Stick for P; 45
Pieces per Stick for H
R
FD02:
Tape-Reel 1,000 Pieces
per Reel for P with
Screwdriver Actuation;
500 Pieces per Reel
for H with Screwdriver
Actuation; 500 Pieces
per Reel for P with
Shaft Actuation
Mounting
01 Through-hole
02 Surface Mount
(Gull Wing)
Terminals
P
Straight or
Gull Wing for
Upright Mount
H
Right Angle or
Gull Wing for
Right Angle Mount
P S
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
F
Screwdriver Actuated
ACTUATION
Adjusted with flat
tipped screwdriver
Actuators are fully rotational in either direction.
K Shaft Actuated
Adjusted by hand or with
flat tipped screwdriver
P
TERMINALS
H Right Angle or Gull Wing for Right Angle Mount
Straight Right AngleGull Wing Gull Wing
Straight or Gull Wing for Upright Mount